TYPE DNHS RATINGS
Size (lbs) (in) (lbs/in) (in) Stripe
Rated Rated Spring Avg. Defl. Spring
Capacity Defl. Constant Neoprene Color/† ††
DNHS-X-23 23 1.50 18 Brown
DNHS-X-33 33 1.30 30 Red
DNHS-X-54 54 1.40 45 White
DNHS-X-76 76 1.22 73 Black
DNHS-X-113 113 1.20 113 Yellow
DNHS-X-130 130 1.20 130 Purple
DNHS-X-175 175 1.20 175 Silver
DNHS-X-210 210 1.20 210 Blue
0.20
DNHS-A-12 12 1.35 12 Red
DNHS-A-18 18 1.35 18 Gray
DNHS-A-25 25 1.35 25 Orange
DNHS-A-41 41 1.53 35 0.35 Pink
DNHS-A-56 56 1.49 49 Black
DNHS-A-73 73 1.41 69 Tan
DNHS-A-95 95 1.36 94 Green
DNHS-A-45 45 1.95 28 Blue
DNHS-A-75 75 1.85 50 Orange
DNHS-A-125 125 1.68 94 Brown
DNHS-A-200 200 1.50 174 Black
DNHS-A-310 310 1.35 310 Yellow
DNHS-A-400 400 1.35 400 Green
DNHS-A-510 510 1.35 510 Red
DNHS-A-625 625 1.35 625 White
0.35
includes double deflection neoprene element†
applies to spring only.††
All springs have additional travel to solid equal to 50% of